



GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU  
HIGHWAYS DEPARTMENT  
**NATIONAL HIGHWAYS CIRCLE, SALEM**  
TENDER NOTICE

**Tender Notice No.30/HDO/NH/2017-18/dated. 14.11.2017**

For and on behalf of Governor of Tamil Nadu invite for Percentage (Two Cover System) tender will be received by the Superintending Engineer (NH) Circle, Alagapuram, Salem-636 004 for Widening from SL to DL and Improvements to km 0/0-12/0 of branching road from km 58/6 of Erode - Karur Road and join in km 282/6 & NH7 (Via) Attur- Moorthypalayam-Nanaparappu Road including

**Indian Express English, Ahmedabad**  
**Wednesday, November 15, 2017**

**KIFS**

**KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**

CIN: L67990GJ1995PLC025234, Email: cs@kifs.co.in,

Reg. Off.: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 06.

Ph.: +91 79 30000321, Fax: +91 79 26403717, Website: www.kifsfinance.com

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2017**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs except EPS)		
		Qtr. ended 30-Sep-17	Hf. yr. ended 30-Sep-17	Qtr. ended 30-Sep-16
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	129.68	292.59	185.32
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	82.06	173.02	81.54
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	82.06	173.02	81.54
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	64.46	125.66	54.95
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]			
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)			
8	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing operations)			
	Basic	0.60	1.17	0.51
	Diluted	0.60	1.17	0.51

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / half yearly financial results is available on the company website at [www.kifsfinance.com](http://www.kifsfinance.com) and on the BSE website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com). For KIFS Financial Services Limited, Rajesh P. Khandwala, Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, November 14, 2017

**Goyal: Will complete all track renewal projects by end of fiscal**

**LIZ MATHEW**

NEW DELHI, NOVEMBER 14

WITH A number of rail accidents putting the government under fire, Railway Minister Piyush Goyal said railways will complete all track renewal projects by 2017-18. Reiterating that the safety is the highest priority, Goyal said he has given strict directions to all officials that no one, even if they receive a call from him, should give a green signal to a train stopped due to a traffic block for track renewal work.

"All track renewal projects will be completed by the end of financial year 2017-18. Track renewal is an urgent necessity for the safety and it has been delayed because of inadequate supply of tracks. We could never meet the target. But I have diverted all the new tracks we have procured for the renewal projects," Goyal told a group of journalists in BJP headquarters.

"Track renewal is our top-most priority and there is no restriction on the budget. I hope 2017-2018 will be the first time in rail history that the ministry will meet its renewal targets," Goyal said.

Ahmedabad



7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	748.90	748.90	740.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	0.08	0.14	0.10
	Diluted:	0.08	0.14	0.10

**Note:**

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. [www.sonalmercantile.in](http://www.sonalmercantile.in) and Stock Exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

For Sonal Mercantile Limited

Sd/-

Sunil Kumar

(Whole Time Director)

(DIN: 00243057)

Place: New Delhi

Date : 14th November, 2017

## Financial Express Gujarati, Ahmedabad

### Wednesday, November 15, 2017



#### KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L67990GJ1995PLC025234, Email: [cs@kifs.co.in](mailto:cs@kifs.co.in),

Reg. Off.: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 06.

Ph.: +91 79 30000321, Fax: +91 79 26403717, Website: [www.kifsfinance.com](http://www.kifsfinance.com)

#### EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs except EPS)		
		Qtr. ended 30-Sep-17	Hf. yr. ended 30-Sep-17	Qtr. ended 30-Sep-16
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	129.68	292.59	185.32
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	82.06	173.02	81.54
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	82.06	173.02	81.54
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	64.46	125.66	54.95
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing operations)			
	Basic	0.60	1.17	0.51
	Diluted	0.60	1.17	0.51

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / half yearly financial results is available on the company website at [www.kifsfinance.com](http://www.kifsfinance.com) and on the BSE website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com). For KIFS Financial Services Limited, Rajesh P. Khandwala, Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, November 14, 2017

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income after tax)
Equity Share Capital
(Paid up Capital) (Face value of Rs. 1/- each)
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)
Basic:
Diluted:
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)
Basic:
Diluted:

**Note:**

- 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- 2) The above results have been subjected to limited verification by the Chartered Accountants and the full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the company website at [www.infibeam.ooo](http://www.infibeam.ooo).
- 3) The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the company website at [www.infibeam.ooo](http://www.infibeam.ooo).
- 4) The Consolidated And Standalone Financial Results are subject to audit by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors.
- 5) Statement of Deviation(s) / Variation(s) (DEV) Statement of IPO Proceeds

#### Particulars

Gross Proceeds from IPO

Less: IPO Expenses

**Net Proceeds from IPO**

#### Particulars

Setting up of cloud data center and purchase of corporate offices of our Company

Setting up of 75 logistics centers

Purchase of software

General corporate purposes

**Total**

Date : November 14, 2017

Place: Gandhinagar